
Map: 6a-c Abriachan, Eskadale & Beauly

Path No. Path Name/Route Path Type Length
 (kms)

Inverness and Nairn Core Paths Plan

IN03.01 Riverside loop, Beauly road (tar)/path (earth) 1.1
IN03.02 Cnoc na Rath path gravel 0.7
IN20.01 Eskadale to Drumkinneras track 0.9
IN22.02 Abriachan to Drumnadrochit by 

Great Glen Way
path (gravel) 9.9

IN22.03 Clansman Hotel to Abriachan path (gravel) 4.8
IN22.04 Clansman Hotel to Abriachan 

Nurseries
path (earth) 1.4

September 2011



Inverness & 
Nairn Core 
Paths Plan

Map: 6a-c
Abriachan,
Eskadale &
Beauly

Core paths

See Map 19b

Scale: 1:27,000 Scale: 1:10,000

Scale: 1:15,000

IN03.02

IN22.03

IN22.04

IN03.01

IN22.02

IN20.01

September 2011




