## Map: 6a-c Abriachan, Eskadale & Beauly Inverness and Nairn Core Paths Plan

Path No.	Path Name/Route	Path Type	Length (kms)
IN03.01	Riverside loop, Beauly	road (tar)/path (earth)	1.1
IN03.02	Cnoc na Rath path	gravel	0.7
IN20.01	Eskadale to Drumkinneras	track	0.9
IN22.02	Abriachan to Drumnadrochit by Great Glen Way	path (gravel)	9.9
IN22.03	Clansman Hotel to Abriachan	path (gravel)	4.8
IN22.04	Clansman Hotel to Abriachan Nurseries	path (earth)	1.4





